KEY # Q'TY

OCoONOO A WND -~

PART LIST — Model No. IM572 - MAIN FRAME

1
1
14
25
15

o “Ad“ddwmdded,gU‘AAdg:“

-t od oy ) b wd

I NP ARNNA S A BaARND AN A=~

DESCRIPTION

Long Stabilizer W/Foot Plate
Base Frame

2" End Plug

3-1/2" Pulley

3/8" x 2" Shank Bolt
3/8" x 3" Bolt

3/8" Nylon Nut -
2" Bolt Bumper

Lock Knob

“U" Upright

3/8" x 2-3/4" Shank Bolt
3/8" Washer

Front Seat Support
Large Backrest

Large Pad

Weight Stack Bottom
Weight Stack Bottom W/Pulley Bracket
“L" Pulley Plate

1*x 2" End Plug
Upright Support

17 Nylon Bumper

“U” Pulley Plate

4-1/2" Shank Bolt
2-1/2" Shank Bolt

Top Frame

Right Handlebar
Left Handlebar
7m/m L Spacer

1* Hand Grip

3/8" x 2-3/4" Bolt
Press Seat Adj Tube

Backrest Adj Plate
Backrest Adj Tube
7"L Foam Pad

Push Nut

18-1/2" Solid Roller
Roller Pad Adj-
Small Bushing

1-1/2" End Plug

Leg Lever

22m/m L Spacer

4" Shank Bolt

Pulley Mount Bracket
Pec Dec Support
Pec Dec Adj

Pec Dec Arm

1” Nylon Bushing

1" Nylon Washer

M8 x 38m/m Washer
M8 x 20L bolt

M8 x 25L Bolt

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7

L2

73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

B B A W I I W

KEY # Q'TY

16
2

DESCRIPTION

M8 x 221 Washer

Pec Dec Pad

Sping Lock Knob

Small Pad

Pec Dec Seat Adj

Pec Dec Seat Support
3/8" x 3/4" Bolt

3/4" x 4-3/4"L Axle
Squart Frame

Lock Pin

Left Squart Support
Right Squart Support
1-3/4" End Plug

Squart Pad

Pibot Bracket

Squart Adj Pulley Bracket
1/2" x 3-1/8"L “L” Pin '
3/4" x 2-1/2" Axle
Weight Guide Top
Weight Guide

Top Plate/Guide Pin
“L" Pin W/Tab

Weight Stack 2x19=38

~ Weight Bumper

Weither Stack Guard

Big Pulley Bracket

3/4" Bushing

3/8" x 3-3/4" Shank Bolt
22m/m Spacer

3/4" x 9-5/8" Axle

Sping Washer

Press Arm

Adjuster Motion

1-1/4" x 5-5/8"L Round Tube
1-1/4" Hand Grip

2" Insert End Cap -
Adj Pulley Plate

Ab Strap

Rubber Stop

20" Chain

Cable Clip

Low Bar

Lat Bar

Ankle Strap

Hand Strap

3/8" x 3~1l2;’sll1a;§.lf Bolt
Cable #1 ¢
Cable #2 \ETAD 9\’1-? L
Cable #3 WEEAS 947 L
Cable #4 1§94 4qa.5" L-
Weight Stack Number Sticker

Brand Plate

Owner's Manual

By e XTI T

P P RN Yve S

s

EERRPY NP X X8 Kt

STETISeSN

ron e T



W=

)
i

-

- =)
Yo \,llcr .
ST T T e o




€998 -
22981






